
1 798
Pabitra Kumar 

Jena
Ullasa Jena At/Po-Badajhad, Puri-752030 M UR 5/29/1995 15.01.2019

2 434 Mamata Patel
D/o- Judhistir 
Patel

At/PO- Mudrajore, Block- Laikera, Dist- 
Jharsuguda, Pin- 768213

F UR 5/1/1996 15.01.2019

3 397 Parbati Guru
D/o- Bhimsen 
Guru

At- Ward No.- 5, Kuchinda, PO- 
Kuchinda, Via- Kuchinda, Dist- 

Sambalpur, Pin- 768222
F ST 5/2/1996 15.01.2019

4 486
Swapnaranee 

Subudhi
W/o- Bhagaban 
Nayak

At- Badakanjia, PO- Sakhigopal, Dist- 
Puri, pin- 752014

F UR 6/9/1990 15.01.2019

5 880
SUBHASMITA 

DAS
BIJAYA KUMAR 
DAS

AT- MUNDAL,PO- KANTIA, VIA- AIR 
FIELD, BHUBANESWAR, DIST- KHORDHA, 

PIN-752050
F SEBC 5/17/1997 15.01.2019

6 921
Aparajita 
Dehury

Lachhaman 
Dehury

At/po- Tentuloi, Ps- Chhendipada, Dist- 
Angul, Pin- 759124

F SEBC 2/10/1997 15.01.2019

7 1136
CHINMAYEE 

JENA
RAMESH CH. 
JENA

AT- RATHASHARMA COLONY, 
PO/PS/DIST- KORAPUT-764020

F UR 3/1/1997 15.01.2019

8 943 Nikita Nayak
Krushna 
Chandra Nayak

At/Po-Khandokata,Dist-Sambalpur,Pin-
768222

f ur 6/4/1997 15.01.2019

9 348 Shaswati Ojha Baikuntha Ojha
At- Patrapada, Po- Sunhat, Ps- Town, 

Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756002
F UR 6/2/1996 15.01.2019

10 874
BHAGYASHREE SANTOSH 

AT- MUKUNDAPUR, PO/PS- 
JAGATSINGPUR, DIST- JAGATSHINGPUR, F UR 5/20/1996 15.01.2019
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10 874
BHAGYASHREE 

NAYAK
SANTOSH 
NAYAK

JAGATSINGPUR, DIST- JAGATSHINGPUR, 
PIN-754103

F UR 5/20/1996 15.01.2019

11 967
BISHNUPRIYA 

BEJA
RABINDRANATH 
BEJA

AT/PO-PADMANABHA PUR,DIST-
GANJAM,

F SEBC 6/1/1997 15.01.2019

12 638
Diptimayee 

Brahma
Iswar Chandra 
Brahma

At: Banamali Prasad, Po: Mangalpur, 
Dist: Dhenkanal Pin: 759015

F UR 3/2/1997 15.01.2019

13 761
Puspanjali 

Behera
Gobinda 
Chandra Behera

At- Sanabansta, Po- Nerada, Ps- 
Bhandaripokhari, Bhadrak-765122

F UR 6/1/1997 15.01.2019

14 1073 SATYAJIT RAJ
SRIPATI KUMAR 
RAJ

AT-HOUSING BOARD COLONY, QR NO-
L/147, PO-BAZI CHOWK, DHENKALNAL-

759001
M UR 5/18/1997 15.01.2019

15 985
SMRUTIREKHA 

BIHARI
SANATAN 
BIHARI

AT-MANATIRI,PO-CHAGAON,DIST-
CUTTACK,PIN-754028

F UR 4/10/1997 15.01.2019

16 1184
PRANGYARANI 

SAHOO
ARTA BHANJAN 
SAHOO

AT/PO- DARPANIGARH, VIA- 
CHANDIKHOLE, DIST- JAJPUR, PIN-

755044
F SEBC 6/24/1997 15.01.2019

17 632
Suvalaxmi 

Malla
Sudhakar Malla

At/Po: Kundu Clinic, Bank Colony near 
Jagannath Complex, Rayagada, Dist: 

Rayagada, Pin: 765001
F UR 5/12/1995 15.01.2019

18 237
PUSPANJALI 

NAYAK

SRI 
DURJYADHAN 
NAYAK

AT- SABANGA, PO- MAHAMADPUR, PS- 
SIMULIA, DIST- BALESORE

F UR 3/12/1989 15.01.2019

19 50 Sanbitri Panda
Simanchal 
Panda

At/po- Babusahi, Ps/Dist- Boudh, Pin- 
762014

F UR 5/25/1997 15.01.2019

20 753
Subhasini 

Puhan
Daitari Puhan

At/po- Manibandha, PS- Begunia, Via- 
Pichukuli, Dist- Khurda-752014

F UR 5/20/1996 15.01.2019



21 618
Libun Kumar 

Sahoo
Sudhir Sahoo

At/Po: Jamunauote, Dist: Dhenkanal, 
Pin: 759024

M UR 5/29/1997 15.01.2019

22 575
Soubhagya 
Mohanty

Sibasankar 
Mohanty

At/Po: Bhutasarasingi, Via: Badakharida, 
Dist: Ganjam, Pin: 761041

F UR 4/27/1997 15.01.2019

23 603
Shubhashree 
Priyadarsani 

Mishra

Hrushikesh 
Mishra

At: Saraswatipur, Po: Jayadevkasba, Dist: 
Balasore, Pin: 756021

F UR 4/29/1997 15.01.2019

24 451
Jyotirmayee 

dash
D/o- Dilip Ku. 
Dash

At- Raniguda Firm, DFO 3rd Lane, 
Rayagada,

F UR 4/21/1997 15.01.2019

25 617
Suchismita 
Garanayak

Pruthivraj 
Garanayak

At/Po: Neulapoi, Dist: Dhenkanal, Pin: 
759014

F SEBC 4/2/1997 15.01.2019

26 991
KAJAL KUMAR 

SAHU
KALU CHARAN 
SAHU

AT/PO-PALASI,DIST-GANJAM,PIN-
761001

F UR 5/14/1997 15.01.2019

27 506
Sanjeeta 
Behera

Sambhunath 
Behera

At/po- Chitri, Via- Dangagadi, Ps- Tomka, 
Dist- jajpur, Pin- 755019

F UR 5/18/1996 15.01.2019

28 750
Satyabhama 

Sahoo
Ratnakar Sahoo At/Po- Pubusahi, Dist- Khurda-752055 F UR 6/28/1996 15.01.2019

29 535
Madhusmita 

Dalei
Trinath Dalei

C/o: Amaresh Jena , LP-128, Prasanti 
Vihar, Po: KIIT, Patia, BBSR, Pin: 751024

F UR 5/8/1996 15.01.2019

30 1066
RASHMITA 

BARIK
SUSHANT BARIK

AT/PO-BTAGRAHM, PS-
BHOGRAI,BALESORE-756036

F UR 5/23/1997 15.01.201930 1066
BARIK

SUSHANT BARIK
BHOGRAI,BALESORE-756036

F UR 5/23/1997 15.01.2019

31 784
Sibananda 

Rauta
Trinath Rauta

Hi Tech Medical College & hospital, 
Health Park, Near Hanuman Vatika, Civil 
Township, Rourkela, Sundergarh-769004

M UR 6/14/1995 15.01.2019

32 163 Ranjulata Patra Ashwini Patra
At/Po- Birjam, Ps- Melchhmunda, Dist- 

Bargarh, Pin- 768034, Odisha
F UR 5/24/1996 15.01.2019

33 597
Prajnarani 
Garnayak

Prafulla Kumar 
Garnayak

At: Hintarai, Po: Daincha, Dist: 
Sambalpur, Pin:768106

F UR 12/2/1995 15.01.2019

34 476 Mamina Behera
D/o- Rabindra 
Behera

At- Kania, PO- Bangurigaon, PS- 
Kakatpur, Dist- Puri, Pin-752118

F SEBC 5/14/1995 15.01.2019

35 898
NAMITABALA 

PRADHAN
DINABANDHU 
PRADHAN

AT- SIARIMALIA, PO- MUNDURIBEDA,PS- 
KHAMAR, DIST- ANGUL, PIN-75

F SEBC 4/5/1995 15.01.2019

36 123
Kshitish 

Chandan Sahoo
Sarat Chandra 
Sahoo

At- Mirapatana, Lock Road, Po/Dist- 
Kendrapara, Pin- 754211

M SEBC 4/12/1996 15.01.2019

37 187
MANINEE 

SAHOO
SRI. ABADHUTA 
SAHOO

AT/PO-SANJAMURA,PS- KISHORE 
NAGAR,DIST- ANUGUL,PIN-759126

F UR 1/5/1996 15.01.2019

38 448
Priyadarsini 
Baliarsingh

D/o- Karunakar 
Baliarsingh

At- Tikatal, PO- Chakapad, PS/Via- 
Begunia, Dist- Khurda, Pin-752062

F SEBC 4/15/1996 15.01.2019

39 1130
LOPAMUDRA 

DASH
SUBAL DASH

AT-HASANAPUR, PO-BHAGANAI, 
KEONJHAR-758043

F UR 7/8/1995 15.01.2019

40 478
Diptimayee 

Jena
C/o- Bijay Jena

At- Mattagajapur, PO/PS- Balanga, Dist- 
Puri, Pin- 752105

F UR 6/20/1997 15.01.2019



41 362 Prajukta Nayak
Parameswar 
Nayak

At/ Po- Kuruda, Via- Anantapur, PS- 
Soro, Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756046

F UR 5/23/1996 15.01.2019

42 775
Dibyajyoti 

Khilar
Karunakar 
Khilar

At/PO- Bainandamangarajpur, Via- Sora, 
Balasore

M SEBC 6/11/1996 15.01.2019

43 768 Debasmita Si
Basanta Kumar 
Si

At- Kantisahi, PO/PS- Suliapada, 
Mayurbhanj-757022

F SEBC 2/15/1996 15.01.2019

44 748 Rasmita Sahu Gayadhar Sahu
At/Po-Badakhaladi, Ps-Katipada, 

Mayurbhanja-757040
F SEBC 7/17/1995 15.01.2019

45 324
Bhagyashree 

Barik
Niranjan Barik

At- Ramachandrapur, Po- Chayanpal, Ps- 
mahanga, Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754204

F UR 6/17/1995 15.01.2019

46 663
Puspalata 

Behera
Damodar 
Behera

At: Bandhamundi, Po: MD Nagar, Dist: 
Mayurbhanj, Pin: 756030

F SEBC 5/22/1995 15.01.2019

47 558 Sasmita Rout Niranjan Rout
AT: Kusumia Po: Sikidia, Dist: 

mayurbhanj, Odisha, Pin: 757027
F SEBC 4/8/1995 15.01.2019

48 890
SOUBHAGYA 

MANJARI 
SWAIN

RABINDRA 
KUMAR SWAIN

AT- PATHARACHAKADA, PO- 
MADHAPUR, PS- FATEGARH, DIST- 

NAYAGARH
F SEBC 12/6/1995 15.01.2019

49 1182
DHARITRI 

SWAIN
BIJAY KUMAR 
SWAIN

SUBHAS NAGAR 2ND LANE, PO- ANKUSI, 
PS- B N PUR, CITY- BERHAMPUR, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN-760008
F UR 5/30/1997 15.01.2019

50 518
Suchismita 

Parida
Laxminarayan 
Parida

At/Po- Sirei, Ps- Kanas, Dist- Puri, Pin- 
752017

F SEBC 6/2/1996 15.01.2019

AT- GANMUNDA, PO- BAUNIGODA, PS- 
51 915 ALIMA PATEL

HARI SANKAR 
PATEL

AT- GANMUNDA, PO- BAUNIGODA, PS- 
MAHULPALI, DIST- SAMBALPUR, PIN-

768222
F SEBC 6/20/1995 15.01.2019

52 92
Kadambini 

Sahoo
Joginath Sahoo

At/Po- Kanpur, Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 
754037

F UR 1/1/1996 15.01.2019

53 939
Sushree Sangita 

Pal
Bijay Kumar  Pal

At-Podadina,po-Shanka Padadina,Via-
anantapur,Dist,Balasore,Pin-765046

F UR 5/24/1995 15.01.2019

54 385 Nibedita Samal
D/o- Nirmal 
Chandra Samal

At/PO- Dighi, Via- marthapur, PS- 
Kamakhya Nagar, Dist- Dhenkanal, Pin- 

759023
F UR 6/15/1996 15.01.2019

55 319
Susil Kumar 

Panda
Subash Chandra 
Panda

At/po- Balipadar, Ps- Buguda, Dist- 
Ganjam, Pin- 761117, Odisha

F UR 5/21/1994 15.01.2019

56 733 Mitali Mishra Prahalad mishra
At- Tala Gopinath Pur, PO- Jalarpur, PS- 

Niali, Cuttack-754004
F UR 4/15/1996 15.01.2019

57 1028 SSNJUKTA JENA
MANDRANJAN 
JENA

AT-DURGAPUR,PO-NIMPAL,DIST-
BALESORE,PIN-756020

F UR 3/5/1996 15.01.2019

58 377 Nirupama Rout
D/o- Ashok 
Kumar Rout

At- Haladia, PO- Alada, PS- Remuna, Dist- 
Balasore

F UR 4/28/1996 15.01.2019

59 994
SUSHREESWATI
SHREE NAYAK

KALAKAR 
NAYAK

AT-SANTARAGADIA,PO-
BANGAROKOTA,DIST-JAJAPUR,PIN-

758025
F UR 5/13/1996 15.01.2019

60 789 Dharitri Samal Sridhar Samal
At- Bhingira, Po-Giridharprasad, Via-

Balimi, Dhenkanal-759020
F UR 6/6/1995 15.01.2019



61 870 Monalisa Das Sarbeswar Das
At-Khairanali, Po-Garadia, Via-

Marthapur, Ps-K Nagar, Dhenkanal-
759023

F SEBC 2/14/1996 15.01.2019

62 1070 NIBEDITA ROUT
DAMADOR 
ROUT

AT/PO-SADHA, VIA-HADGARH, 
KEONJHAR-758023

F UR 1/6/1997 15.01.2019

63 244
SUSHRITA 

SAHU
SRI. BALARAM 
SAHU

AT- /PO- RISIDA, DIST- KALAHANDI, PIN-
766031

F UR 2/15/1995 15.01.2019

64 543
Priyanka 
Chaulia

Ananga Chaulia
At: Tentheipali, Po: Lunahandi, Dist: 

Angul, Pin: 759125
F UR 5/11/1996 15.01.2019

65 907
NAMITA 
SAHOO

PRATAP KUMAR 
SAHOO

AT- KRUSHNA NAGAR,PO- KANAS, PS- 
KANAS, DIST- PURI, PIN-752017

F UR 1/5/1997 15.01.2019

66 997
SUJATA 

RANASINGH
SRIDHAR 
RANSING

LOCALITY-ED 2Y RAJDANGA,MAIN ROAD 
BUILDING,NEAR SEMENS,PIN CODE 

700107
F UR 6/5/1996 15.01.2019

67 1054
SAMPIKA 
SAHOO

GYANENDRA 
SAHOO

AT- KENDRAPATI, PO- NAMARO, PS- 
KAKATPUR, PURI-702109

F UR 6/12/1997 15.01.2019

68 261
SUBHASMITA 

NAYAK
JAGABANDHU 
NAYAK

AT- MAHAJANPUR, PO- NISCHINTAKOILI, 
DIST- CUTTACK, PIN-754207

F SEBC 6/1/1996 15.01.2019

69 1145
NIRUPAMA 
MOHANTA

DAMBURUDHA
R PRADHAN

AT-RAUTRA, PO-PURINDA, VIA-B 
SATHILA, PS-BETANATI, MAYURBHANJ-

757100
F UR 2/8/1996 15.01.2019

70 154 Jajneswar Rana Janaka Rana
At/po- Risida, Ps- M. Rampur, Dist- 

kalahandi, Pin- 766031
M SEBC 7/2/1994 15.01.2019

kalahandi, Pin- 766031

71 1071
GITARANI 
MAHANA

SUDHANU 
SEKHAR 
MAHANA

AT/PO-DURPAL, VIA-KAMARDA, 
BALESORE-756035

F UR 2/1/1997 15.01.2019

72 749
Anupama 
Mohanta

Bhaktahari 
Mohanta

At- Jalananda, Po- Chandanpur, Via-
Manatru, Mayurbhanja-757017

F SEBC 6/10/1996 15.01.2019

73 914
DIPTIRANI 
PRADHAN

DIBAKAR 
PRADHAN

AT- /PO- BADAKODANDA, BADADANDA 
SAHI, VIA/PS- BHANJANAGAR, DIST- 

GANJAM, PIN-761125
F SEBC 5/29/1996 15.01.2019

74 159
Roshnirani 

Dash
Rabindra Kumar 
dash

At/po- Kusumi, Via- Kuchinda, Ps- 
Mahulpali, Dist- Sambalpur, Pin- 768227

F UR 5/15/1996 15.01.2019

75 1008 TELI BHABANI T RAJARAO
AT-BERHAMPUR,PO-HEAD 

POST,DIST,GANJAM,PIN-760001
F SC 4/28/1997 15.01.2019

76 395 Jhima Barik
D/O- 
Bhaktabandhu 
Barik

At- Badadeuli, PO- Sana Deuli, Ps- 
Karanjia, Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757037

F UR 6/4/1995 15.01.2019

77 77
Madhusmita 

Mandal
Bhagirathi 
Mandal

At- SDH Medical Colony, Gunupur, Po/Ps- 
Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada, pin- 765022

F UR 8/15/1994 15.01.2019

78 480
Jyotsna rani 

Malla
D/o- Kailash Ch. 
Malla

At- Nua sunguda (Chandikhole), PO- 
Sunguda, PS- Barachana, Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 

754296
F UR 6/13/1996 15.01.2019

79 364
Subrat Kumar 

Sahu
Biswanath Sahu

At- Barapada, PO- Ganjuguda, Via- 
Gumagarh, PS- Sadar, Bisipada, Dist- 

Kandhamal, Pin- 762029
M SEBC 5/29/1995 15.01.2019

80 103 Monalisa Sahu
Dillip Kumar 
Sahu

At/po/Ps- Badasahi, Dist- Mayurbhanj, 
Pin- 757026

F UR 11/15/1995 15.01.2019



81 909
DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

BIDYADHAR 
BEHERA

AT- DHANAPAL,PO- MIRIGIDARI, VIA- 
MANATRI, PS- BAISINGA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN-757017
M SEBC 4/4/1997 15.01.2019

82 1072
RASHMITA 

NAYAK
JANMEJAY 
NAYAK

AT/PO-TALAPADA, VIA-BADASAHI, 
MAYURBHANJ-757026

F UR 6/29/1997 15.01.2019

83 482
Subhasree 

nayak
D/o- Dillip Ku. 
Nayak

At/PO- Erabany, PS- Gop, Dist- Puri, Pin- 
752116

F SEBC 3/14/1996 15.01.2019

84 214
JASODA 

MOHANTY

SRI. 
BHABENDRA 
MOHANTY

AT-HALADIA, PO- ALAD, PS- REMUNA, 
DIST- BALESORE, PIN-756019

F UR 3/18/1995 15.01.2019

85 1020
SUDHANA 

SUBHALAXMI 
DASH

RAMAKANTA 
DASH

AT-UDAYANATHPUR.PO-
RATALANG,DIST-JAJPUR,PIN-755004

F UR 7/18/1995 15.01.2019

86 111
Geeta Manjari 

Samal
Gayadhar Samal

At- Nandpur, Po- Adhuan, Via- 
Basudevpur, Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756125

F UR 6/17/1995 15.01.2019

87 247
TAPASWINEE 

ACHARYA
SRI BASUDEV 
ACHARYA

AT- BEGUNIA, PO- SAHADEVKHUNTA, PS- 
SAHADEVKHUNTA, DIST- BALESORE, PIN-

756001
F UR 10/6/1996 15.01.2019

88 1231 Sunita Panda Rohit Panda
At: Gajapati Nagar, 12th Lane, 

Berhampur, Engineering School, Ganjam
F UR 5/28/1991 15.01.2019

89 463
Lopamudra 

Pradhan
D/o- Pravat Ku 
Pradhan

At- Bankua, PO- Amanakuda, PS- 
Balipatna, Via- Banamalipur, Dist- 

Khordha,Pin- 752103
F UR 2/20/1996 15.01.2019

Khordha,Pin- 752103

90 935 Geetanjali Dash Parikhita Dash
At/Po- Maidalpur, Via- Papadahandi, 

Dist- Nabarangapur, Pin- 764071
F SC 3/20/1990 15.01.2019

91 465
Ushamani 

Sahoo
D/o- Bidyadhar 
Sahoo

At/PO- Godipada, PS- Sarankul, Dist- 
Nayagarh, Pin- 752092

F UR 4/13/1996 15.01.2019

92 230
SUBHASHREE 

SAHOO

SRI 
CHATURBHUJA 
SAHOO

AT- TALIAMBA, PO- JHARIGAON, DIST- 
NABARANGAPUR, PIN-764076

F SEBC 7/31/1994 15.01.2019

93 804
Swatismita 

Pradhan
Dasarathi 
Pradhan

At-Golabandha, Po-Tinkbir, Ps-Reamal, 
Deogarh-768109

F UR 7/5/1993 15.01.2019

94 908
BIRENDRA 

BEHER DALEI
RAMESH BEHER 
DALEI

AT/PO- MAHASINGI, VIA- BALLIGUDA, 
DIST- KANDHAMAL, PIN-762103

M UR 7/1/1989 15.01.2019

95 281
Subhalaxmi 

Khuntia
Manas Khuntia

At/po- Jalbarkote, Ps- sadar, Dist- 
Dhenkanal, Pin- 759027

F UR 6/13/1996 15.01.2019

96 799
Sujata 

Subhadarsini 
Pradhan

Subhas Chandra 
Pradhan

At-Hatasahi(Sukal), Po-Mandari,Ps-Bari, 
Ramchandrapur, Jajpur-755003

F SEBC 6/8/1994 15.01.2019

97 857 Dibyanee Nag Kartikeswar Nag
At- Jabahar Navodyaya Vidyalaya, 

balpada, Po- Balpada, Via- Patnagarh, 
Bolangir-767026

F SC 6/8/1996 15.01.2019

98 788
Madhusmita 

Sahoo
Manmatha 
Sahoo

A/13, BJB Nagar, Kalpana area, 
Bhubaneswar-751014

F UR 6/18/1994 15.01.2019

99 777
Sumitra 
Senapati

Syamasundar 
Senapati

At/PO- Sithalo, Ps- Niali, Via- Chatra, 
Cuttack-754294

F UR 4/14/1995 15.01.2019

100 243 SUPRIYA SAHU
SRI SANTOSH 
KUMAR SAHU

AT- KAMRAPALI, PO/PS- KUNDHEIGOLA, 
VIA- REAMAL, DIST- DEOGARH, PIN- 

768109
F UR 6/16/1996 15.01.2019



101 293 Subhadra Deo
Binod Chandra 
Deo

At- Sandhenkia, Po- Bad Dhenkia, Via- 
Kostha, Ps- Suliapada, Pin- 757084, Dist- 

mayurbhanj
F UR 6/18/1996 15.01.2019

102 1183
PRISKILLA SAINI 

NAYAK
BABYLON 
NAYAK

AT/PO- GHUMURIAGUDA, PS- 
BORIGUMMA, DIST- KORAPUT, PIN- 

764056
F UR 4/27/1996 15.01.2019

103 394 Prasanti Sahoo
D/o- Kailash 
Chandra Sahoo

At/PO- Bhuban, Ward No- 9,Dist- 
Dhenkanal, Pin- 759017

F UR 3/3/1996 15.01.2019

104 202
SUVASHREE 

KHUNTIA
SRI. GOURANGA 
KHUNTYIA

AT- TARATUA,PO- ISWARPUR,VIA- 
BAHANGA,PS- NILGIRI,DIST- BALAOSRE, 

PIN-756042
F UR 4/5/1994 15.01.2019

105 1212
SNEHAMYEE 

MISHRA
LAXMIDHAR 
MISHRA

AT- BETIRA, PO- MAREIGAON, PS- 
NANDIPADA, VIA- HATADIHI, DIST- 

KEONJHAR, PIN- 758083
F UR 5/6/1997 15.01.2019

106 1035 Kasturi Nagar Kailash Nath
At- panusahu Patana, Po- Kantilo, Via- 
khandapatana, Dist- Nayagarh, Odisha, 

Pin- 752078
F UR 6/27/1992 15.01.2019

107 218
LEEPARANI 

SAHOO

SRI RABI 
CHANDRA 
SAHOO

AT-SUSUBA, PO- PODAGRAH, PS- 
RENGALI DAM SITE, DIST- ANGUL, PIN-

759105
F UR 5/11/1996 15.01.2019

108 944 Manasi Malik Bharat Ku.Malik
At/Po-Chatra Chakada,Dist-

Kendrapada,Pin-754289
f sc 3/17/1997 15.01.2019

109 42
Sakuntala 

Nayak
Harekrushna 
Nayak

At/po- Anla, Via- Jugpura, Ps- Baisinga, 
Pin- 757052, Mayurbhanj

F SEBC 4/5/1997 15.01.2019

110 153 Kabita Nayak Subas Nayak
At/Po- Badasandado, Via- B.T.Pur, Ps- 
Agarpada, Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756115

F SEBC 4/10/1995 15.01.2019

111 162
Bishnu Charan 

Gili
Sukanta Kumar 
Gili

At- kalapanchan, Po- Nuapatana, Via- 
Niali, Dist- Puri, Pin- 754004

M UR 6/10/1996 16.01.2019

112 567
Basanta 

Manjari Lenka
Niranjan Lenka

At: Sunailo, Po: Bodhanga, Dist: Cuttack, 
Odiha, Pin: 754207

F UR 5/28/1996 16.01.2019

113 824 Abhijit Khilar
Karunakar 
Khilar

At- Raipada, Po- Chaturi, Via- Puruna 
Baripada, PS- Khunta, Mayurbhanj-

757102
M UR 3/17/1994 16.01.2019

114 599
Kumudini 
Garnayak

Gitanjali 
Garnayak

At: Hintarai, Po: Daincha, Dist: 
Sambalpur, Pin:768106

F UR 2/1/1996 16.01.2019

115 720
Risma Manjari 

garanayak
Tankadhar 
Garanayak

AT/PO- Neulapoi, PS- Gondia, Via-
Mahimagadi-Dhenkanal-759014

F UR 5/6/1996 16.01.2019

116 219 DALI PANDA
SRI. 
DURYODHAN 
PANDA

AT-KHANDARAPUR, PO- HATASAHI, PS- 
PANIKOILI,DIST-JAJPUR, PIN-755043

F UR 5/3/1996 16.01.2019

117 306
Sashmita 
Behera

Biswanath 
Behera

At/po- Sidhamula, Via- Kantilo, Ps- 
khandapada, Dist- Nayagarh, Pin- 

752078
F UR 6/28/1995 16.01.2019

118 71
Chhabi 

Mohanta
Nabin Kumar 
Mohanta

At- S.S. Mahulia, Po- Kochila Khunda, 
Via/Ps- Betnati, Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 

757025
F SEBC 5/20/1995 16.01.2019

119 221 ASHIMA BARIK
SRI. ANANTA 
CHARAN BARIK

AT/PO- ORALI, PS- NANDIPADA, DIST- 
KEONJHAR, PIN-758083

F SEBC 6/18/1995 16.01.2019

120 741 Dibyanee Nag Kartikeswar Nag
At- Jawahar Navodaya Vidylaya, 

Belpada, Po-Belpada, Dist- Bolangir-
767026

F UR 6/8/1996 16.01.2019



121 464
Sandhya Rani 

Bhola
D/o- Bhikari Ch. 
Bhola

At/PO- BelapadaPAtana, PS- Gania, Dist- 
Nayagarh, Pin- 752085

F UR 6/27/1994 16.01.2019

122 1121 SUNANDA DAS
NANDAKISHORE 
DAS

R R PLOT- 262, RUBI ANANDA PUR, 
KOLKATTA-700107 (WB)

F UR 3/11/1996 16.01.2019

123 662
Prasanna 

Kumar Sahoo
Pravakar Sahoo

At: Dadapur, Po: Kaduapada, Dist: 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin: 754706

M UR 3/3/1991 16.01.2019

124 795 Sefali Pradhani
Sanat kumar 
Pradhani

At/Po- Koksara, Kalahandi-766019 F UR 6/9/1996 16.01.2019

125 746 Chinmayee Das Bansidhar Das
At-Takadida, Po-Patagodia, 

Mayurbhanja-757016
F UR 3/12/1996 16.01.2019

126 263
PUJARANI 

SAHOO

KAILASH 
CHANDRA 
SAHOO

AT/PO- TARADING, PS- ATHGARH, DIST- 
CUTTACK, PIN-754029

F UR 6/1/1996 16.01.2019

127 752 Lilima Sahu Barendra Sahu
At/po-Jamudiha, Ps- Nilgiri, Dist- 

Balasore-756041
F UR 6/10/1995 16.01.2019

128 176
Kalpana 

Mohanta
Falguni 
Mohanta

At- Routara, Po- Purinda, Ps- Betnati, 
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757100

F UR 1/10/1995 16.01.2019

129 763 Sumati Sahu Benudhar Sahu
At/Po- Sapoinali, Ps - Chendipada, 

Anugul-759141
F UR 5/2/1994 16.01.2019

130 34 Namita Garnaik
Niranjan 
Garnaik

At- Purunagarh, Po- Tangiri, Ps- 
Chhendipada, Dist- Angul, Pin- 759141

F UR 5/8/1996 16.01.2019

131 108 Sasmita Sahoo
Ramesh 
Chandra Sahoo

At/Po- Redhua, Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 
754104, Odisha

F SEBC 4/15/1996 16.01.2019

132 667
Sushri Sangeeta 

Mahana
Basanta Kumar 
Mahana

At/Po: Sampei, Via: Turigudia, Dist: 
Balasore, Pin: 756047

F UR 3/12/1996 16.01.2019

133 327 Bhabani Patra Dhanajay Patra
At- Dhiapanchaputuli, Po- Balaka, Via- 

Gaddeulia, Ps- baisinga, Dist- 
mayurbhanj, Pin- 757082

F SEBC 4/21/1987 16.01.2019

134 493
Chitta Ranjan 

Suna
Duryodhan 
Suna

At/po- Khujenpali, Via- Rajendra, Dist- 
Bolangir

M SC 5/28/1996 16.01.2019

135 893
SONALI 

MAHANTY
BANAMALI 
MOHANTY

AT/PO- ADASPUR, PS- NIALI, DIST- 
CUTTACK, PIN-754011

F UR 5/18/1996 16.01.2019

136 1132
PRINCIPRIYA 

NAIK
PRAFULLA 
KUMAR NAIK

AT-DAHIANTA MOHANPUR, PO-SAHIRA, 
BLOCK-AUL, KENDRAPARA-754215

F UR 7/2/1996 16.01.2019

137 452
Bishnupriya 

Prusty
D/o- Durjaya 
Ku. Prusty

At- Mahalaxmi Atakala, Hata Road,
Po- Kaltax, PS- Dhenkanal, Pin- 759013

F UR 1/23/1994 16.01.2019

138 1167
BASUDEV 
BINDHANI

PRAMANANDA 
BINDHANI

AT/PO-SANBISOL, PS-KAPTIPADA, 
MAYURBHANJ-757040

M UR 6/22/1997 16.01.2019

139 951 MAMATA KAR
KAILASH 
CHANDRA KAR

AT-RAISUNGURA,PO-SUNGURA ,DIST-
CUTTACK,PIN-754221

F UR 2/5/1996 16.01.2019

140 924
Shaswati 

Sanjibani Nayak
Bishnu Charan 
Nayak

At/po- Ayaba, Via- Baladev Jew, Dist- 
Kendrapara, Pin- 754212, Odisha

F UR 4/19/1996 16.01.2019

141 975
SANGHAMITRA 

SAHOO

BIBHUTI 
BHUSAN 
BEHERA

AT-GAYATRI SHKTI PEETH,UTIT-A 
,BBSR,PIN-751022

F UR 7/10/1984 16.01.2019



142 477 Pallabi Dalai
D/o- Narayan 
Ch. Dalai

At/PO- Panikoili, PS- Panikoili, Dist- 
Jajpur, Pin- 755043

F UR 1/5/1996 16.01.2019

143 876
SHUBHASMITA 

JENA
TARESWAR 
JENA

AT- MAHIDAPUR, PO- KASIADIHI, DIST- 
DHENKANAL, PIN- 759025

F UR 6/5/1996 16.01.2019

144 113
Santosh Kumar 

Nayak
Laxmidhar 
Nayak

At/po- Kaptipada, Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 
757040

M UR 6/30/1993 16.01.2019

145 474
Santosh Ku. 

Nayak
C/o- Laxmidhar 
Nayak

At/PO- Kaptipada, Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 
757040

M UR 6/30/1993 16.01.2019

146 605
Rasmirekha 

Behera
Sridhar Behera

At: Trisalia, Po: Mahantipada, Dist: 
Bhadrak, Pin: 756115

F SEBC 5/21/1996 16.01.2019

147 1177 LEEJA MEHER
DHARMU 
MEHER

AT- KELDA MAL, PO- GUDIGAON, DIST- 
JHARSUGUDA, PIN-768202

F SEBC 6/19/1993 16.01.2019

148 574
Pramodini 

Samal
Duryodhana 
Samal

AT: Merdanvagan, Po: Bijipur, Via: 
Mantri, Dist: Mayurbhanj, Pin: 757017

F UR 4/3/1996 16.01.2019

149 1033
MADHUSMITA 

BINDHANI

NARENDRA 
NATH 
BINDHANI

AT/PO-SANBISOL,DIST-
MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757040

F UR 6/30/1997 16.01.2019

150 882 SUJAN SAHOO
MANGULU 
CHARAN 
SAHOO

AT- KABITRA, PO- D D COLLEGE, PS/DIST- 
KEONJHORE, PIN-758001

M UR 5/15/1994 16.01.2019

151 289 Saraswati Rout Baruna Rout
At- Mahuli, Po- Anlabereni, Ps- 

Tumusingha, Dist- Dhenkanal, Pin- 
759026

F UR 4/4/1996 16.01.2019

AMALA SRI ARUNA 
AT- MEDICAL COLONY, PO- MUNIGUDA, 

152 226
AMALA 

KUMARI SAHU
SRI ARUNA 
KUMAR SAHU

AT- MEDICAL COLONY, PO- MUNIGUDA, 
PS- MUNIGUDA, DIST- RAYAGADA, PIN- 

765020
F UR 4/25/1995 16.01.2019

153 887
SUSHREE 

SANGEETA 
SAHOO

ARAKSHITA 
SAHOO

AT/PO- BADAKERJANG, VIA- 
HAKIMPADA, PS- NISHA, DIST- ANGUL, 

PIN-759143
F UR 4/24/1996 16.01.2019

154 475
Madhusmita 

Maharaj
D/o- Rama Ch. 
Maharaj

At- CHC Kukudakhandi, PO- 
Kukudakhandi, Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 

761100
F UR 9/1/1995 16.01.2019

155 227
LAXMIPRIYA 

BEHERA

SRI. KESHAB 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA

AT/PO- TILDA, VIA- MOUDA, PS- 
SALIPUR,DIST- CUTTACK, PIN-754290

F UR 1/31/1996 16.01.2019

156 366
Bharati Kumari 

Padhy
Prasnna Kumar 
Padhy

At- Nrusingha Nagar1st lane, near 
badapandara street, Saibaba temple, 

Post- Nabin Post office, Berhampur, Dist- 
Ganjam, Pin- 760009

F UR 8/23/1995 16.01.2019

157 468
Lopamudra 

Priyadarshini 
Mallik

D/o- Bvalaram 
Mallik

At- Dorabanga, PO- Chanahatta, Via- 
Balipatana, Dist- Khurda, Pin- 752102

F SC 5/21/1996 16.01.2019

158 809
Trusna Kumari 

Nayak
Narendra 
Kumar Nayak

At/Po-Barusia, Via- Byree, Jajpur-754082 F SEBC 5/10/1995 16.01.2019

159 1155
SASMITA 

BINDHANI
ANTARYAMI 
BINDHANI

PHC (N)TIKIRI, RAYAGADA-765015 F SEBC 3/18/1991 16.01.2019

160 971 SONALI PANDA
UMAKANTA 
PANDA

AT/PO-BADARAMPALI,DIST-
KEONJHAR,PIN-758083

F UR 5/25/1996 16.01.2019

161 640
Suchismita 

Padhi
Satya Narayan 
Padhi

At/Po: Bank Colony, Near Jagannath 
Complex, Kundu Clinic, Rayagada, Pin: 

765001
F UR 7/12/1988 16.01.2019

162 1224
TUSHAR 

KUMAR SAHU
TUKRAM SAHU

AT/PO- AMSENA, VIA- KHARIAR ROAD, 
DIST- NUAPADA, PIN-7661047

M UR 12/19/1995 16.01.2019



163 585
Truptimayee 

Muduli
Narayan Muduli

At: Jirala, Po: Pundala,Via : Guradpur, 
Dist: Kendrapara, Pin: 754228

F UR 4/5/1994 16.01.2019

164 94 Samapti Bhoi
Babaji Charan 
Bhoi

At/Po- R.k. Nagar Post Office Line, Dist- 
Rayagada, Pin- 765001

F UR 6/10/1991 16.01.2019

165 878
PRIYANKA 

BISWAL
ANANTA 
KUMAR BISWAL

AT-/PO- JAMKUNDA, PS- BALIAPAL, DIST- 
BALASORE, PIN-756026

F UR 7/16/1992 16.01.2019

166 177
Samanta 
Mahanta

Gajendra 
Mahanata

At- Gambharia, Po- Badanai, Via- 
Karanjia, Ps- Champua, Dist- Keunjhar, 

Pin- 758044
F UR 6/5/1995 16.01.2019

167 844
Snigdharani 

Bhola
Dambarudhar 
Bhola

W/O- Sudarsan Sahoo, At- 
BaharSumbola, PO- nantal, PS- 

Mahakalpada, Kendrapara-754224
F UR 2/5/1995 16.01.2019

168 427 Rasmita Manik
D/o- Gagan 
Bvihari Manik

At/PO- Debhog, PS- baliapal, Via- Singla, 
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756023

F SEBC 3/2/1995 16.01.2019

169 194
LIPSARANI 
PRADHAN

SRI. 
MADHUSUDAN 
PRADHAN

AT- JALESWARPUR, PO- KUANPAL,PS- 
MAHANGA,DIST- CUTTACK,PIN-754204

F UR 5/2/1995 16.01.2019

170 399
Subhashree 

Mohanta
D/o- Jitmohan 
Mohanta

At/PO- Sanpakhana , PS- Rairangpur, Via- 
Gorumahisahi, Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 

757042
F UR 7/16/1997 16.01.2019

171 846 Rebati Mahanta
Srikant 
Mahanta

At- Ghoda Gaguri, PO/PS/Via- Karanjia, 
Mayurbhanj-757037

F UR 6/10/1993 16.01.2019

172 644
Prasant Kumar 

Duhshasan Jena
At/Po: Ardulia, Via: Ahiyas, Dist: Jajpur, 

M UR 2/8/1995 16.01.2019172 644
Prasant Kumar 

Jena
Duhshasan Jena

At/Po: Ardulia, Via: Ahiyas, Dist: Jajpur, 
Pin: 7550136

M UR 2/8/1995 16.01.2019

173 922 Suchitra Parida
Pradeep Kumar 
parida

At- Musadpur, Po- Pasarbindha, Ps- 
Bhograi, Via- Dehurda, Dist- Balasore, 

Pin- 756036
F SEBC 1/12/1992 16.01.2019

174 182 MONALI DAS
SRI PRANATH 
GHOSH

AT- SATHAILO,PO-BETNOTI,DIST-
MAYURBHANJ

F UR 5/14/1996 16.01.2019

175 363
Manasi 

Mohanta
Prafulla 
Mohanta

At- Bidyadhar Khunta, PO- Chandanpur, 
PS- Badasahi, Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 

757017
F UR 2/4/1996 16.01.2019

176 109
Swapnalita 

Swain
Ramesh 
Chandra Swain

At/po- Alna Bereni, Ps- Tumusingha, Via- 
Kamakhyanagar, Dist- Dhenkanal, Pin- 

759016
F SEBC 2/5/1996 16.01.2019

177 371
Biswadarshinee 

Nayak
D/o- Bijay 
Kumar Nayak

At- Manapur, PO- Chatua, PS- Kujang, 
Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754141

F UR 4/11/1996 16.01.2019

178 356
Sabyasachi 

Rout
Pramod Kumar 
Rout

At- Gothina, Po- Ambiligaon, Via- Kothar, 
Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756118

M UR 1/20/1995 16.01.2019

179 1016 MILI CHHATRIA
SUJAN 
CHHATRIA

AT-TALBHANRA,PO-BELKHANDI,DIST-
KALANANDI,PIN-766012

F SC 11/1/1995 16.01.2019

180 471 Rikita Tripathy
D/o- 
Rabinarayan 
Tripathy

At- Modipada, Near Bullet Gymnesium, 
PS- Town Thana, Dist- Sambalpur, Pin- 

768002
F UR 7/4/1995 16.01.2019

181 428 Sasikala Sahoo
D/o- Sarat Ku. 
Sahoo

At- Patenigan Po- Palasa, Via- 
Mandasahi, Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 

754114
F SEBC 6/1/1996 16.01.2019

182 264
NAMITA 
PARIDA

DEBANANDA 
PARIDA

AT/PO- DASHIPUR, VIA/PS- PARJANG, 
DIST- DHENKANAL, PIN-759120

F UR 6/1/1996 16.01.2019



183 734
Diptimayee 
Mahapatra

Markanada 
Mohapatra

At-Samantasingharpur, Po-Mahatapala, 
Ps-Ranapur, Nayagarh-752025

F UR 5/14/1996 16.01.2019

184 1078
MANJUSHA 

MEHER
MADHU SUDAN 
MEHER

VILL-TIKIRA SAHI, GP/PS/DIST-KORAPUT-
764020

F UR 11/21/1995 16.01.2019

185 488 Ritesh Ku. Dube
S/o- Purna Ch 
Dube

At- Brahmanpada, PO- Godal, PS- 
Sinapali, Dist- Nuapada, Pin- 766108

M UR 5/7/1991 16.01.2019

186 1057
SRADHANJALI 

BEHERA
SAROJ KUMAR 
BEHERA

AT- KURUMA, PO-BALIDOKAN, PS- 
KONARK, PURI-752111

F UR 7/4/1996 16.01.2019

187 992
RAJASHREE 

BARIK
PRADEEP 
KUMAR BARIK

AT/PO-UPARADIHA,DIST-BALSORE,PIN-
756058

F UR 3/10/1996 16.01.2019

188 262
PUJASMITA 
PRADHAN

SRI UMESH 
CHANDRA 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- BRAHMAPURA, VIA- VILLAGE 
AMARDA, DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN-

757055
F SEBC 5/26/1996 16.01.2019

189 843
Sradhanjali 

Sahoo
Golakh Bihari 
sahoo

At- KonarkNagar (Palla), Po- Pallahat, 
PS/Dist- Khurda-752056

F UR 2/9/1992 16.01.2019

190 340
Smruti 

Chinmaya
Tapan Kumar 
Mallick

At/po- Pally, Dist- jagatsinghpur, Pin- 
754294

F SC 5/27/1997 16.01.2019

191 1075
DIBYAJYOTI 

BARIK
JADUMANI 
BARIK

AT-SALASAHI, PO-BADDAHENKIA,VIA-
KOSTHA, PS-SULIAPADA, MAYURBHANJ-

757084 
M UR 3/10/1996 16.01.2019

192 958
MONALISHA 
MOHANTY,

ADIKANDA 
MOHANTY

AT/PO-BAGADA,DIST-KENDRAPADA,PIN-
754212

F UR 6/20/1997 16.01.2019

193 423
Pragyna 

Paramita Swain
D/o- Bijaya 
Kumar Swain

At- Nedal, PO- Raghunathpur, PS- 
Raghunathpur, Dist- Jagatsinghhpur, pin- 

754132
F UR 3/2/1995 16.01.2019

SRI. 
754132

194 212
BHAKTA 
NANDA

SRI. 
DEBARCHAN 
NANDA

AT- CHANAMUNDA, PO/PS- LAKHNA, 
DIST- NUAPADA, PIN-766105

F SC 11/5/1996 16.01.2019

195 1 Mamata Rout
Prahallad 
Chadra Rout

At- Arilo, Po- Nurtang, Ps- mahanga, Via- 
Kuanpal, Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754204

F UR 6/16/1995 16.01.2019

196 136 Lipsa Jena
Basanta Kumar 
Jena

At/Po- Basandara, Via- Biridi Road, Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754111

F UR 5/9/1992 16.01.2019

197 1202
ROJALINI 
NAYAK

KALANDI NAYAK
AT- DARJANI, PO- DHULAPADA, PS- 
BHUBAN, DIST- DHENKANALA, PIN-

759017
F UR 6/4/1996 16.01.2019

198 1159
SUBHALAXMI 

BEHERA

RAMESH 
CHANDRA 
BEHERA

AT-CHILAPADA, PO-SERGARH, PS-
KHANTAPADA, BALESORE-756060

F UR 5/16/1995 16.01.2019

199 436 Namita Swain
D/o- Pratap 
Kumar Swain

At- Jamudanda, PO- Villigram, PS- 
Nimapara, Dist- Puri, Pin- 752106

F UR 6/9/1995 16.01.2019

200 968
PROMAD 

KUMAR RANA
CHINTA MANI 
RANA

AT-RATANPUR,PO-TULAPADA,DIST-
KALAHANDI,PIN-766100

M SEBC 5/12/1996 16.01.2019

201 1164
SANDHYARANI 

BEHERA
GATIKRISHNA 
BEHERA

AT-JORANDA NUA SAHI, PO-
MAHIMAGADI, DHENKANAL-759014

F UR 6/15/1990 16.01.2019

202 57 Balaram Pariga Damodar Pariga
At/Po- Labanyagada, Ps- Garabandha, 

Dist- Gajapati, Odisha, Pin- 761215
M SC 4/22/1995 16.01.2019

203 927
Rasmirekha 

Patra
Prahallad 
Chandra Patra

C/o- samarendra Paitel, Plot No- VIM 
255, sailashree Vihar, Chandrasekharpur, 

Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Pin- 751021
F SEBC 2/15/1987 16.01.2019

204 246
LAKSHAHEERA 

SAHU
SRI. PITAMBAR 
SAHU

AT- RAMADHA, PO- KHARASAHAPUR, PS- 
SORO, DIST- BALASORE, PIN-756046

F UR 3/13/1992 16.01.2019



205 430 Miralisa C/o- Amita Das
At- Hukutola, PO- Manijanga, PS- Tirtol, 

Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754160
F UR 2/1/1993 16.01.2019

206 553 Suchitra Nayak Alekha Nayak
AT: Dolaba, Po: Podamari, Dist: Ganjam, 

Pin: 761014
F SEBC 7/10/1996 16.01.2019

207 780 Renuka Sahu
Padmalochan 
Sahu

At-Banupali, Po-Budamal, Via-
Rajborasambar, Bargarh-768036

F SEBC 5/15/1995 16.01.2019

208 198
DIPTILATA 

PADHI

SRI. 
JAGANNATH 
PADHI

AT-KALINGA HOSPITAL LTD,NALCO 
SQUARE CS PUR, BBSR

F UR 6/20/1992 16.01.2019

209 875 SASMITA ROUT
PRAFULLA 
ROUT

AT- RAYANKANATNA, PO- ALLIPINGAL, 
PS- JAGATSINGPUR, DIST- 

JAGATSINGPUR, PIN-754103
F SEBC 7/13/1995 16.01.2019

210 449
Pramitamayee 

Mendili
D/o- Bhagirathi 
Mendili

At/PO- Kalapathar, Via- Birmaharajpur, 
Dist- Subarnapur, Pin- 767018

F SEBC 5/7/1995 16.01.2019

211 291 Rasmita Sahoo
Subash Chandra 
Sahoo

At- makundapur, Po/Ps/Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754103

F UR 4/2/1996 16.01.2019

212 712 Archana Nayak
W/O- Kishor Ch 
Jena

At- samantsingharpur, Po- Teragaon, 
Block- Mahakalpada, PS - Marshaghai, 

Dist- Kendrapoara,754224
F UR 6/14/1990 16.01.2019

213 232
KRISHNA 
KUMARI 
SAHOO

SRI BIDYADHAR 
SAHOO

AT- KHALIABAGICHA, PO- BOUDH, DIST- 
BOUDH

F UR 6/3/1994 16.01.2019

214 183
SUSHREE 

SANGEETA 
PRIYADARSHINI

SRI. SAROJA 
KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

AT-CHITRAKUTA VIHAR ,NAER 
VETERINARY HOSPITAL,PO-

NIRAKARPUR,DIST- KHORDHA,PIN-
752019

F UR 6/23/1995 16.01.2019
PRIYADARSHINI MAHAPATRA

NIRAKARPUR,DIST- KHORDHA,PIN-
752019

215 1030
PUSPANJALI 

JALLI
GOPINATH JALLI

AT/PO-GAJAPATI NAGAR 4TH 
LANE,BERHAMPUR,DIST-GANJAM,PIN-

760010
F SC 5/17/1989 16.01.2019

216 392
Supriya 
Tarafdar

D/o- Mrinal 
Tarafdar

At- M.V.107, PO- Telerai, PS- M.V.79, 
Dist- Malkangiri, Pin- 764047

F SC 10/25/1994 16.01.2019

217 1029
SIBANI KUMARI 

PADHY
TARINI CHARAN 
PADHY

AT/PO-CHIKITI PENTO(NEAR ANDHRA 
BANK NAC MARKET STREET) 
DIST,GANJAM,PIN-761010

F UR 5/26/1994 16.01.2019

218 676
Suvendra 

Kumar Rana
Saroj Kumar 
Rana

At/Po: Teresinga Via: Risida, M SEBC 6/1/1996 16.01.2019

219 268
LAXMIPRIYA 
MOHANTA

BHAKTAHARI 
MOHANTA

AT- JOLANANDA, PO- CHANDANPUR, PS- 
BANASAHI, DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN-

757017
F SEBC 4/9/1995 16.01.2019

220 1017
LAXMIPRIYA 
MOHAPATRA

PRAFULA 
KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA

AT/PO-NACHHIPURA,PS-BAISINGA,DIST-
MAYURBHANJ,PIN-757028

F UR 5/28/1995 16.01.2019

221 555
Bedamati 
Pradhan

Kunjabihari 
Pradhan

AT: Upparamunda, Po: Sarapali, Dist: 
Sambalpur, Pin: 768106

F UR 6/3/1995 17.01.2019

222 106
Krishna 

Priyadarsini 
Singh

Abhinna 
Chandra Singh

At/po/Ps- Badachana, Dist- jajpur, Pin- 
754296

F UR 6/10/1996 17.01.2019

223 1220
SHOVARANI 
MOHANTA

DHIREN SEN 
MOHANTA

AT- FULBADIA, PO- GADIGAN, PS- 
MORADA, DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN-

757018
F UR 4/6/1995 17.01.2019

224 702 Sasmita Behera
Abhimanyu 
Behera

Plot-220/4, Near Haven Villa, Khandagiri 
Bari, Bhubaneswar-751030

F SEBC 5/8/1992 17.01.2019

225 406 Nibedita Barik
D/o- Niranjan 
Barik

Atr- Nakulanga, PO- Palasa, Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754114

F SEBC 6/13/1997 17.01.2019



226 357
Monalisa 
Behera

Balaram Behera
At- Lumia Sahi, Po- Jhangiri Mangala, 

Dist- Cuttack, 
PIN- 753009

F UR 4/13/1985 17.01.2019

227 326
Madhusmita 

Das
Bhanja Kishore 
Das

At/po- Oleichandanpur, Via- Singhpur, 
Ps- Binjharpur, Dist- jajpur, Odisha, pin- 

755016
F SC 4/11/1996 17.01.2019

228 1055
TAPASWINI 
MAHANTA

BHAGIRATHI 
MAHANTA

AT- DHANBENI, PO- KAPUNDI, VIA- 
SAHARPADA, KEONJHAR-758016

F UR 7/11/1996 17.01.2019

229 966
MINATEE 

PATRA
TRILOCHANNA 
PATRA

AT-MARDARAJPUR,PO-MITRAPUR,DIST-
BALASORE,PIN-756020

F SC 4/5/1991 17.01.2019

230 248
PRAVASINI 

BEHERA
SRI NIRANJANA 
BEHERA

AT/PO- MAHANAPUR, VIA- RAMESWAR, 
DIST- CUTTACK, PIN-754201

F SC 4/12/1989 17.01.2019

231 508
Suprava 
Mohanta

Bhubaneswar 
Mohanta

At/po- Podaastia, Ps- Baripada, Dist- 
Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757049

F UR 7/18/1993 17.01.2019

232 964
PRIYADARSINI 

SETHI
PANU SETHI

AT- SAGADADEULI,PO-SAGADA, DIST-
PURI, PIN-752114

F SC 4/25/1995 17.01.2019

233 1211 NILIMA NAYAK
NIMAIN 
CHARAN NAYAK

AT/PO- JADUPUR, PS- MARSAGHAI, DIST- 
KENDRAPADA, PIN-754213

F UR 6/18/1995 17.01.2019

234 499
Sangita 

Priyadarsini
Satyaban Jena

FR - 90/1, Sailashree Bihar, 
Chandrasekharpur, BBSR, Khurdha,

F UR 8/5/1995 17.01.2019

235 386
Awisharya 

Rajalaxmi Ray
D/o- Kanhei 
Charan Ray

At- Uttareswar (Near Jena Pokhari) 
Town, Soro, Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756045

F SC 3/10/1996 17.01.2019

236 344 Bastia Anita
Pramod Kumar 
Bastia

At- Khardasahi, Po- Redhua, Via- nalibar, 
Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754103

F SEBC 6/6/1992 17.01.2019236 344 Bastia Anita
Bastia Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754103

F SEBC 6/6/1992 17.01.2019

237 858 Sabita Bhoi
Santosh Kumar 
Bhoi

At/PO- Haripur, Via- Pratappur, PS- 
badasahi, Mayurbhanj-757103

F SC 3/7/1994 17.01.2019

238 850 Babita Pattayat
Haripada 
Pattayat

At- Kalasimuli, PO- Jambhiria, PS- 
Baliapal, Balasore-756024

F SC 5/25/1996 17.01.2019

239 143 Mita Paika Bhima Paik
At/po- R. Udayagiri, Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 

761016
F UR 5/8/1996 17.01.2019

240 304
Mukesh Kumar 

Purohit
Aditya Kumar 
Purohit

At- Talamunda, Po- Pakelpada, Via- 
Bamra, Dist- Jharsuguda, Pin- 768221

M UR 2/12/1995 17.01.2019

241 172 Oadmiat Sethy Bhagaban Sethy
At- Oreisal, Po- Kanipada, Via/Ps- 
Erasama, Dist- jagatsinghpur, Pin- 

754139
F SC 2/1/1995 17.01.2019

242 973 RUPALI JALI HALU JALI AT/PO-KANAS,DIST-PURI, F SC 4/12/1996 17.01.2019

243 694
Sradhanjali 

Sahoo
Sridhar Sahoo

At: Mangalpur, Po: Mahakalpara, Dist: 
Kendrapara, State: Odisha, Pin: 754224

F UR 5/22/1995 17.01.2019

244 819 Lalita Sasmal Samanth Sasmal
At- Chakradharpur, PO- Kuradia, Via- 
Manantri, PS- badasahi, Mayurbhanj-

757017
F SEBC 6/3/1993 17.01.2019

245 917
Kalpana 
Mohanty

Kartik Mohanty
HIG- 173, K-6, Kalinga Bihar, BBSR, Pin- 

751019
F SEBC 6/18/1996 17.01.2019

246 179
RUBIRANI 

BOITY
SRI. PROMAD 
KUMAR BOITY

SRI. PROMAD KUMAR BOITY,AT- 
MANPUR,PO- BHUINPUR,PS-AUL, DIST-

KENDRAPARA,PIN-754239
F UR 6/5/1989 17.01.2019

247 1126 LIZA SAHOO
AJAY KUMAR 
SAHOO

AT/PO-MANAGRAJPUR, PS-CHOUDWAR, 
CUTTACK-754028

F SEBC 6/10/1994 17.01.2019

248 63 Singdha Kuldip Kumar Kuldip
At/po- Christian Street 4th Lane, 

Jeypore, Dist- Koraput, Odisha, Pin- 
764001

F UR 5/28/1989 17.01.2019

249 731 Sarmistha sahu Birabar sahu
At/Po- dasagharia, PS/Via- Riamal, 

Deogharh-768109
F SEBC 1/8/1994 17.01.2019



250 934 Sarojini Samal Sricharan Samal
At- Kathuapatana, Po- Alipingal, Dist- 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754103
F UR 7/1/1995 17.01.2019

251 206
SUSANTA 

KUMAR BARIK
SRI. PARSURAM 
BARIK

AT/PO- GORAS,VIA- MACHHAGUNA, PS- 
PATNA, DIST- KEONJHAR, PIN- 758081

M UR 6/28/1994 17.01.2019

252 1222
JOGESWARI 

BAG
BARUNA BAG

AT- BORDA, PO- BORDA, PS- KEGAON, 
BLOCK- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI, PIN-766036
F SC 4/9/1996 17.01.2019

253 35
Sibani Kumari 

Patra
Romakanta 
Patra

At/po- Gudari, Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 
765026

F UR 5/21/1996 17.01.2019

254 1210 SASMITA DAS GADADHAR DAS
APOLLO HOSPITA, SAINIK SCHOOL 

RAOD, BBSR
F SEBC 3/29/1992 17.01.2019

255 869
Satya Ranjan 

Sahu
Prasanna Sahu

At-Purikhunta, Po-Pruthinathpur, Via-
Mantri, Mayurbhanj-757017

M SEBC 4/10/1995 17.01.2019

256 1160
MANASHI 

ROUT
DHANESWAR 
ROUT

AT-SHYAMSUNDERPUR, PO-SARAGADA 
MUKUNDPUR, JAJPUR-755023

F UR 5/5/1992 17.01.2019

257 862 Resu Khura Brudaban Khura
At-Bhejaput(near JEL Church), Po-

Damanjodi, Ps-Sunabeda, Koraput-
763008

F SC 5/13/1997 17.01.2019

258 593
Bhabani Sankar 

Jena
Natabar Jena

At/po: Keshadurapal, Via: Kushateswar, 
Dist: Keonjhar, Pin: 758025

M SC 5/22/1997 17.01.2019

259 814
Geetanjali 

Baitha
Pradeep Kumar 
Baitha

At- Govt. SSD High School, Bisoi, PO- 
Bisoi, Mayurbhanj-757033

F SC 5/31/1993 17.01.2019

260 429
Sagarika 
Mohanty

D/o- Kirti 
Chandra 
Mohanty

At-Derasingh, PO- Kankadapal, PS- 
Sadar, Dist- Dhenkanal, Pin- 759013

F SEBC 5/7/1996 17.01.2019260 429
Mohanty

Chandra 
Mohanty

Sadar, Dist- Dhenkanal, Pin- 759013
F SEBC 5/7/1996 17.01.2019

261 36
Lipsarani 
Behera

Ganesh Behera
At- Gudisahi, Gulipatna, Ps- Umarkote, 

Dist- Nawarangapur, Pin- 764073
F SC 12/5/1995 17.01.2019

262 351
Asutosh 

Priyadarsan 
Mansing

Bijaya Kumar 
Subudhi

At- Janhipada, Po- Hare Krishna Pur, Dist- 
Nayagarh, Pin- 752068

M UR 6/26/1996 17.01.2019

263 758
Bhagyashree 

Tandi
Babuli Tandi

At/Po- Sector 19, Qtr No- A/52, 
Rourkela, Sundergarh-769005

F SC 5/25/1992 17.01.2019

264 620
Swayangprava 

Mishra
Bipin Bihari 
Mishra

At/ Po: Titilagarh, Nilachakra Nagar, Dist: 
Bolangir, Pin: 767033

F UR 2/2/1992 17.01.2019

265 454
Deepanjali 

Parida

D/o- 
Kamalakanta 
Parida

At/PO- Kushalda,Via- Kushalda, Dist- 
Mayurbhanj, Pin-757085

F SEBC 5/17/1994 17.01.2019

266 906 NILIMA KAITHA
SAKUND 
KAITHA

AT- BRAHMANMARA (NEAR HEBRON), 
PO/PS- BIRMITRAPUR, DIST- 
SUNDARGARH, PIN-770033

F UR 3/6/1989 17.01.2019

267 1068
YAMINI 
KANHAR

BISWAMBER 
KANHAR

RESERVE POLICE COLONY, MADIKUNDA, 
PHULBANI, KANDHAMAL-762001

F ST 6/20/1996 17.01.2019

268 223
SONALIKA 

KAMILA

SRI. GAJENDRA 
PRASAD 
KAMILA

AT- TUNDAPADA, PO- KEDARPUR, PS- 
SORO, DIST- BALESWAR, PIN-756045

F SEBC 6/2/1996 17.01.2019

269 1148
RESMARANI 

ROUT
BIDYADHAR 
ROUT

AT/PO- DEBI CHOUDHARY ROAD, 12D 
HOSTEL, MOMINPUR, KOLKOTA-700023

F UR 6/22/1995 17.01.2019

270 897
SUJATA 

PATTANAIK

KHIROD 
CHANDRA 
PATTANAIK

AT- IRRGATION OLONY, PO- JEYPORE, 
DIST- KORAPUR

F UR 5/21/1980 17.01.2019

271 48
Mamata 
Mahanty

Ramesh 
Chandra 
Mahanty

At/po- Lunipada, Via- Gangapur, Dist- 
Ganjam, Pin- 761123

F SEBC 6/30/1995 17.01.2019



272 82 Anita Mallick
Surendra Nath 
Mallick

At/Po- Rout sahi, Via- indupur, Ps- 
Bariramachandrapur, Dist- jajpur, Pin- 

754214
F SC 4/10/1995 17.01.2019

273 485 Anita Mallick
D/o- Surendra 
Nath Mallick

At/PO- Rout Sahi, Via- Indupur, Pis- 
Bariramchandrapur, Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 

754214
F SC 4/10/1995 17.01.2019

274 217
SUCHITRA 

ROUT
SRI DHIRESH 
KUMAR ROUT

AT-ADHANGA, PO- BHAGABANPUR, VIA- 
TYENDAKURA, DIST-KENDRAPARA, PIN-

754134
F UR 7/2/1996 17.01.2019

275 472
Sucharita 

Mishra
D/o- Pratap Ch. 
Mishra

119 Colony (DNK), Post/ Dist- Malkangiri, 
Pin- 764048

F UR 5/21/1996 17.01.2019

276 1169
DIPTIMAYEE 
PATTNAYAK

ASHUTOSH 
PATTNAYAK

AT/PO-BEGUNIA, VIA-KANAKPUR, PS-
TIRTOL, JAGATSINGPUR-754136

F UR 6/19/1994 17.01.2019

277 215
RASHMIRANJA

N BARIK
SRI. RATIKANTA 
BARIK

AT/PO- TULASICHAURA,WD NO-14, 
BARIPADA, DIST- MAYURBHANJ,PIN-

757001
M UR 1/2/1996 17.01.2019

278 1065
RANI AISURYA 

RAUT
SARANGADHAR 
RAUT

AT-SALIA, PO-KOTAGARH, PS-
TUMUSING, DHENKANAL-759026

F UR 7/4/1992 17.01.2019

279 165
Mohan Kumar 

Mishra
Akshaya Kumar 
Mishra

At- Chhotanathpur sasan, Po- Sitaleswar, 
Via- Aul, Dist- Kendrapara, Pin- 754219

M UR 3/4/1996 17.01.2019

280 437
Shradhanjali 

Mahanta
D/o- Birabhadra 
Mahanta

At- Bhalupahadi, PO- TyurusuAN, ps- 
Turumunga, Via- Rajnagar, Dist- 

Keonjhar, Pin- 758017
F UR 6/12/1993 17.01.2019

281 1153
PUJA 

PRIYADARSANI 
DHAL

BINOD CH. 
DHAL

AT- BIRAPADA, PO- RN BETARA, 
BHADRAK

F UR 6/4/1996 17.01.2019

282 526 Rachana Parida
Akshya Kumar At- Baniamari, Po- Kuldiha, Dist- 

F UR 4/1/1996 17.01.2019282 526 Rachana Parida
Akshya Kumar 
Parida

At- Baniamari, Po- Kuldiha, Dist- 
Balasore, Pin- 756030

F UR 4/1/1996 17.01.2019

283 1025
PAYAL 

PRIYADARSHINI 
JENA

RASHIMIREKHA 
JALLY

CENTAL ICU,SCB MEDICAL COLLEGE AND 
HOSPITAL MANGALBAG,CUTTACK,PIN-

753007
F SC 6/15/1993 17.01.2019

284 1094 MAMI DORA KALIA DIRA
AT/PO/PS- CHANDRAPUR, VIA- 

MUNIGUDA, RAYAGADA-765020
F SEBC 8/17/1996 17.01.2019

285 673
Rakesh Rosan 

Mohanty
Kailash Chandra 
Mohanty

At: Nagena, Po: Kapilas, Dist: Dhenkanal, 
Pin: 759016

M SEBC 6/8/1991 17.01.2019

286 719
Ajaya Kumar 

Sahu
Gobinda Sahu

At- Kachapai, Po- Ektara, PS- M.Rampur, 
Kalahandi-766102

M UR 6/20/1996 17.01.2019

287 554 Ambika Beck Dharma Beck
At: Chandrimal, Po: Balisankara, Dist: 

Sundargarh, Pin: 770015
F ST 6/1/1992 17.01.2019

288 1217
MANITA 

PRADHAN
MAHESWAR 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- BAGDIA, PS- CHHENDIPADA, 
DIST- ANUGUL, PIN-759141

F UR 7/2/1993 17.01.2019

289 604
Smruti Smita 

Sahu
Rajendra Sahu

At/Po: Padmapur, Bigstreet, Dist: 
Rayagada, Pin: 765025

F UR 6/1/1989 17.01.2019

290 169
Dibyajyoti 
Pattanaik

Bijaya Kumar 
Pattanaik

At/po- Kankorada, Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 
761144

F UR 4/27/1995 17.01.2019

291 727
Sonali sophia 

Moharia
Praharaj 
Moharia

AT/Po- Christian street, PS- Jeypore, 
Koraput-764001

F UR 11/18/1992 17.01.2019

292 233
SUBHA SMITA 

DAS
SRI DEBARAJ 
DAS

AT/PO- SAPOINALI, VIA- BAGADIA, PS- 
CHHENDIPADA, DIST- ANGUL, PIN-

759141
F UR 6/26/1997 17.01.2019

293 653
Archana 
Mohanty

Trinath 
Mohanty

At: Utkalamani Nagar, Near Kendraiya 
Bidyalaya School, PO: Rayagada, Pin: 

765001
F UR 7/10/1994 17.01.2019

294 787
Bhabesh Kumar 

Meher
Madhusudan 
Meher

At/po-Bargaon, Via-Duajhar, Ps-Boden, 
Nuapada-766118

M SEBC 8/5/1995 17.01.2019



295 670
Priyadarshini 

Barsha Baishali
Laxmidhar Baral

At: Mahadia, Po: Behapada, Dist: 
Dhenkanal, Pin: 759025

F UR 5/15/1995 17.01.2019

296 387
Subhashree 

Suravita Samal

D/o- 
Debananda 
Samal

Q. no. - F 48/ 5, Colony- J.J.S. Colony, At/ 
Po- Burla, Dist- Sambalpur, Pin- 768017

F UR 8/22/1994 17.01.2019

297 755
Kshirabdhi 

Tanaya 
Mohanty

Akshaya Kumar 
Mohanty

At/Po- Tikhiri, Ps- Marsaghai, via- 
Kujanaga, Dist- Kendrapada-754141

F UR 6/20/1995 17.01.2019

298 1141
ANUSWAYA 

DAS
SANJAYA DAS

AT- ABHAYAPUR, PO/PS- ORIENT 
COLONY, BRAJARAJ NAGAR, 

JHARSUGUDA-768233
F UR 11/20/1991 17.01.2019

299 565 Parbati Behera Trinath Behera
AT: Soran, Po: Kuhudi, Dist: Khorda, Pin: 

752027
F SC 3/27/1996 17.01.2019

300 591
Prajna 

Prasarika Nayak
Pradipta Nayak

At: BANGARGUNTHA, Po: Badachana, 
Dist: Jajpur, Pin: 754296

F SEBC 4/1/1995 17.01.2019

301 1188
PARBATI 
MURMU

CHAITANYA 
MURMU

AT/PO- SARATCHNADRAPUR, VIA- 
SAMAKHUNTA, DIST- MAYURBHANJ, PIN-

757049
F ST 3/8/1994 17.01.2019

302 9 Monalisa Sahu
Haris Chandra 
Sahu

At/Po- Education Colony, Malkanagiri, 
Pin- 764045

F UR 5/2/1994 17.01.2019

303 164
Chandra Sekhar 

Behera
Maheswar 
Behera

At- kulusara, Po- Madhyapur, Ps- 
Barkote, Dist- Deogarh, Pin- 768110`

M SC 6/17/1995 17.01.2019

304 93
Sabir Kumar 

Bagh
Nanda Bagh

At- Charch Street, Bissam Cuttack, Po/Ps- 
Bissam Cuttack, Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 

765019
M UR 6/22/1989 17.01.2019

765019

305 75 Supriti Hota
Arjun Prasad 
Hota

At- Champama, Po- Birmaharajpur, Dist- 
Sonepur, Pin- 767018

F UR 7/1/1991 17.01.2019

306 794 Firdosh begum
Abdul Hanan 
Khan

Dp Camp Market, At-Therubali,Rayagada-
765018

F UR 5/7/1995 17.01.2019

307 791 Rashmita Ray Prabhas Ray
At-Reclamation colony, Po/Dist-

Malkanigiri-764048
F SC 1/23/1997 17.01.2019

308 510 Manasi Tung
Panchanan 
Tung

At/po- Badadhenkia, Via- Kostha, Ps- 
Suliapada, Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 

757084
F UR 5/8/1996 17.01.2019

309 872
Swarna Prava 

Pattanayak
Satyaranjan 
Patanayak

At/Po-Digdhar, Ps-Thakurmunda, 
Mayurbhanj-757038

F UR 4/18/1993 17.01.2019

310 910
SHREELIPTA 

PRIYADARSHINI 
SWAIN

BRAHMANAND
A SWAIN

AT-KANAKDIA, PO- OSTAPUR, VIA- 
BALADEVJEW, PS- SADAR , DIST- 

KENDRAPARA, PIN-754212
F UR 5/5/1996 17.01.2019

311 415
Sunil Kumar 

Mohanta
S/o- Narahari 
Mohanta

At- Shikharkhunta, PO- Hempur, Via- 
Goddeulia, PS- Baisinga, Dist- 

Mayurbhanja, Pin- 757082
M UR 6/11/1994 17.01.2019

312 1223
SUKANTI 

GOMANGO
MIKHAEL 
GOMANGO

AT- P. ANTARDA, PO- NUAGADA, PS- 
SERONGO, DIST- GAJAPATI, PIN- 761214

F ST 5/27/1996 17.01.2019

313 637 Sujata Singh Harihar Singh
At/Po: Kamarda, Dist: Balasore, Pin: 

756035
F SEBC 2/17/1995 17.01.2019

314 257
SASMITA 
NAYAK

SHYAMSUNDAR 
NAYAK

AT- RADHADEIPUR, PO/PS- 
BADACHANA, DIST- JAJPUR, PIN-754296

F UR 5/20/1993 17.01.2019

315 918 Sonalin Rout
Late Ramesh 
Chandra Rout

At- Arana, Po- Jankoti, Via- Mandasahi, 
Pin- 754114

F SEBC 5/25/1992 17.01.2019

316 1038
sangeeta 

Priyadarsini 
sahu

Bhim Charan 
Sahu

At- Mangovindpur, Po- Bijipur, Via- 
manatri, Dist- mayurbhanj, Odisha, Pin- 

757017
F SEBC 6/22/1992 17.01.2019



317 147 Sunita Lenka Giridhari Lenka
C/72, Nabakrushna nagar, At/po- 

Sunaparbat, Rourkela-16, Sundergarh, 
Odisha, Pin- 769016

F UR 1/24/1989 17.01.2019

318 146 Banita Rani das
Nakul Chandra 
Das

At/Po- Regeda, Via- narasinghapur, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin- 754032

F UR 2/8/1995 17.01.2019

319 266
NANDINI 
BEHERA

TRAILOKYA 
NATH BEHERA

AT- RAJENDRA RATH RICE MILL 
CAMPUS, PO- SORO, PS- SORO, DIST- 

BALESORE, PIN-756045
F SC 2/24/1996 17.01.2019

320 698 Hemalata Malla
Krushna 
Chandra Malla

At: Arakhapal, Po: Khurusia, Dist: 
Dhenkanal, Pin: 7590123

F UR 6/11/1989 17.01.2019

2. The candidates are not allowed after 10.30 P.M for CBST Test
3. The next date for the CBST will be display in same website on dated 17.01.2019

 NB: 1. All the candidates are requested to attend the CBST test on Schedule 
date at 9.30 A.M, at DTU Hall of District Head Quarter Rayagada with original 
Certificate for verification.


